
Aviation Statistics
Miami-Dade Aviation Department

Facility: MIA Units: Seats
Seat Use Summary

Report Period: 04/2020 - 04/2020

Operator Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival SeatsDeparture

----- Domestic ----- ---- International ---- ------- Total ------- Total

Aerolineas Argentinas J12 A3302 0 0 530 530 530 1,060530
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 530 530 530 530 1,060

Total - Aerolineas Argentinas 0 0 530 530 530 530 1,060

Aerovias de Mexico SA de CV H4 7378W 0 0 480 480 480 960480
H8 B7879 0 0 307 307 307 614307

Total: Concourse - H 0 0 787 787 787 787 1,574
Total - Aerovias de Mexico SA de CV 0 0 787 787 787 787 1,574

Air Europa Lineas Aereas SA J5 B7879 0 0 0 307 0 307307
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 0 307 0 307 307

Total - Air Europa Lineas Aereas SA 0 0 0 307 0 307 307

American Airlines Inc D1 A319 387 258 0 0 387 645258
D1 A321 193 193 0 0 193 386193
D1 B7378 800 640 0 0 800 1,440640
D1 B7878 309 0 0 0 309 3090
D10 B7378 6,880 6,080 160 160 7,040 13,2806,240
D11 A321 579 579 0 0 579 1,158579
D11 B7378 160 320 0 0 160 480320
D12 B7378 7,680 6,240 320 640 8,000 14,8806,880
D14 7773E 349 698 2,443 349 2,792 3,8391,047
D14 A319 1,935 2,193 258 258 2,193 4,6442,451
D14 A321 2,702 1,930 0 0 2,702 4,6321,930
D14 B7378 2,400 2,080 0 160 2,400 4,6402,240
D14 B777 546 273 0 0 546 819273
D15 A321 579 386 0 0 579 965386
D15 B7378 320 640 320 0 640 1,280640
D16 A321 5,018 4,053 193 0 5,211 9,2644,053
D16 B7378 4,320 6,240 800 480 5,120 11,8406,720
D17 B7378 800 640 0 0 800 1,440640
D19 B7378 480 320 0 0 480 800320
D2 A319 645 645 0 0 645 1,290645
D2 A321 386 579 0 0 386 965579
D2 B7378 480 800 320 0 800 1,600800
D20 A321 6,369 5,211 193 193 6,562 11,9665,404
D20 B7378 3,840 4,640 640 160 4,480 9,2804,800
D21 7773E 698 1,047 1,396 1,745 2,094 4,8862,792
D21 A321 3,860 3,281 0 193 3,860 7,3343,474
D21 B7378 4,640 3,840 160 0 4,800 8,6403,840
D21 B777 819 1,911 0 0 819 2,7301,911
D22 A319 387 387 258 258 645 1,290645
D22 A321 965 1,158 0 0 965 2,1231,158
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American Airlines Inc D22 B7378 480 480 160 160 640 1,280640
D23 7773E 1,396 1,396 2,792 2,792 4,188 8,3764,188
D23 A319 1,419 1,161 129 258 1,548 2,9671,419
D23 A321 1,351 2,123 0 0 1,351 3,4742,123
D23 B7378 1,600 2,080 160 0 1,760 3,8402,080
D23 B777 2,457 2,184 546 0 3,003 5,1872,184
D24 A21N 196 0 0 0 196 1960
D24 A319 2,580 3,225 645 516 3,225 6,9663,741
D24 A321 4,246 4,246 0 0 4,246 8,4924,246
D24 B7378 3,360 3,680 320 160 3,680 7,5203,840
D25 A321 3,088 3,474 0 0 3,088 6,5623,474
D25 B7378 4,480 4,480 160 160 4,640 9,2804,640
D25 B777 3,822 4,641 546 0 4,368 9,0094,641
D26 A321 5,597 6,369 193 0 5,790 12,1596,369
D26 B7378 5,760 7,520 800 160 6,560 14,2407,680
D27 7773E 1,745 1,745 2,094 3,839 3,839 9,4235,584
D27 A319 1,548 645 0 645 1,548 2,8381,290
D27 A321 579 772 0 0 579 1,351772
D27 B7378 3,040 1,760 160 1,760 3,200 6,7203,520
D27 B777 2,184 1,911 273 819 2,457 5,1872,730
D28 A319 2,580 2,838 387 516 2,967 6,3213,354
D28 A321 4,053 5,211 193 0 4,246 9,4575,211
D28 B7378 4,000 3,520 320 640 4,320 8,4804,160
D3 A319 258 258 0 0 258 516258
D3 A321 193 193 0 0 193 386193
D3 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
D3 B777 273 273 0 0 273 546273
D30 7773E 1,396 698 2,094 1,396 3,490 5,5842,094
D30 A319 1,032 645 0 0 1,032 1,677645
D30 A321 1,544 965 0 193 1,544 2,7021,158
D30 B7378 1,920 1,760 0 0 1,920 3,6801,760
D30 B777 2,730 2,457 273 546 3,003 6,0063,003
D31 A319 1,290 1,032 129 129 1,419 2,5801,161
D31 B7378 1,760 1,280 160 160 1,920 3,3601,440
D32 A319 1,161 1,548 387 258 1,548 3,3541,806
D32 B7378 3,040 2,880 0 0 3,040 5,9202,880
D33 A319 774 903 129 387 903 2,1931,290
D33 A321 1,737 1,351 0 0 1,737 3,0881,351
D33 B7378 3,040 2,400 0 160 3,040 5,6002,560
D34 A319 258 516 129 129 387 1,032645
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American Airlines Inc D34 A321 1,544 1,544 0 0 1,544 3,0881,544
D34 B7378 3,680 3,680 0 320 3,680 7,6804,000
D36 A321 3,088 3,088 0 0 3,088 6,1763,088
D36 B7378 4,000 2,880 160 0 4,160 7,0402,880
D37 A319 516 645 129 0 645 1,290645
D37 A321 1,930 965 0 0 1,930 2,895965
D37 B7378 3,360 3,200 160 0 3,520 6,7203,200
D37 B777 5,460 3,822 0 273 5,460 9,5554,095
D38 A321 2,509 2,702 0 0 2,509 5,2112,702
D38 B7378 7,040 7,520 320 320 7,360 15,2007,840
D39 A319 2,451 2,838 516 129 2,967 5,9342,967
D39 A320 770 616 0 0 770 1,386616
D39 A321 3,667 3,088 0 0 3,667 6,7553,088
D39 B7378 4,000 4,160 320 0 4,320 8,4804,160
D4 A321 965 965 0 0 965 1,930965
D4 B7378 1,760 1,440 0 0 1,760 3,2001,440
D40 A321 2,316 2,316 0 0 2,316 4,6322,316
D40 B7378 4,960 5,280 160 0 5,120 10,4005,280
D41 B7378 160 0 0 0 160 1600
D42 A321 3,474 3,474 0 193 3,474 7,1413,667
D42 B7378 5,760 6,080 0 160 5,760 12,0006,240
D43 B7378 0 0 160 160 160 320160
D44 B7378 10,080 9,760 320 640 10,400 20,80010,400
D45 A319 129 129 0 0 129 258129
D45 A320 308 308 0 0 308 616308
D45 A321 0 193 0 0 0 193193
D46 A319 2,838 2,580 387 516 3,225 6,3213,096
D46 A321 4,246 3,667 0 0 4,246 7,9133,667
D46 B7378 4,000 3,520 320 0 4,320 7,8403,520
D48 A319 2,193 2,451 645 516 2,838 5,8052,967
D48 A320 0 154 0 0 0 154154
D48 A321 3,281 3,088 0 0 3,281 6,3693,088
D48 B7378 3,200 3,040 320 160 3,520 6,7203,200
D5 A321 193 193 0 0 193 386193
D5 B7378 640 800 160 160 800 1,760960
D50 A321 5,211 5,983 193 193 5,404 11,5806,176
D50 B7378 6,080 5,440 0 320 6,080 11,8405,760
D6 A319 387 387 258 258 645 1,290645
D6 B7378 2,080 1,920 0 0 2,080 4,0001,920
D7 A319 258 129 129 129 387 645258
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American Airlines Inc D7 B7378 320 800 160 0 480 1,280800
D8 A319 2,709 2,322 516 258 3,225 5,8052,580
D8 A321 2,509 3,088 193 193 2,702 5,9833,281
D8 B7378 1,280 1,920 0 0 1,280 3,2001,920
D9 A319 0 129 129 0 129 258129
D9 B7378 320 320 0 320 320 960640

Total: Concourse - D 259,325 254,666 26,295 25,597 285,620 280,263 565,883
E11 B777 0 0 0 273 0 273273

Total: Concourse - E 0 0 0 273 0 273 273
Total - American Airlines Inc 259,325 254,666 26,295 25,870 285,620 280,536 566,156

Boliviana de Aviacion J7 7673E 0 0 222 222 222 444222
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 222 222 222 222 444

Total - Boliviana de Aviacion 0 0 222 222 222 222 444

British Airways J17 B7474 0 0 694 694 694 1,388694
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 694 694 694 694 1,388

Total - British Airways 0 0 694 694 694 694 1,388

COPA Airlines J2 7378W 0 0 160 160 160 320160
J4 7378W 0 0 160 160 160 320160

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 320 320 320 320 640
Total - COPA Airlines 0 0 320 320 320 320 640

Cayman Airways Ltd H4 MD83 0 0 155 155 155 310155
Total: Concourse - H 0 0 155 155 155 155 310

J10 B7373 0 0 122 122 122 244122
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 122 122 122 122 244

Total - Cayman Airways Ltd 0 0 277 277 277 277 554

Delta Air Lines Inc H11 A319 258 258 0 0 258 516258
H11 A320 0 308 0 0 0 308308
H11 A321 772 772 0 0 772 1,544772
H15 A319 258 387 0 0 258 645387
H15 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
H15 A321 965 965 0 0 965 1,930965
H17 A319 258 258 0 0 258 516258
H17 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
H3 A319 1,032 1,032 0 0 1,032 2,0641,032
H3 A321 579 579 0 0 579 1,158579
H5 A319 129 129 0 0 129 258129
H5 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
H5 A321 386 386 0 0 386 772386
H6 A321 0 0 386 193 386 579193
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Delta Air Lines Inc H7 A319 2,064 2,064 0 0 2,064 4,1282,064
H7 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
H7 A321 5,790 6,176 0 0 5,790 11,9666,176
H8 A3303 538 0 0 538 538 1,076538
H9 A319 1,290 1,290 0 0 1,290 2,5801,290
H9 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
H9 A321 7,720 7,720 0 0 7,720 15,4407,720

Total: Concourse - H 22,809 23,094 386 731 23,195 23,825 47,020
Total - Delta Air Lines Inc 22,809 23,094 386 731 23,195 23,825 47,020

Eastern Airlines LLC J11 7673E 0 0 222 0 222 2220
J12 7672E 0 0 0 235 0 235235
J12 7673E 222 0 1,554 888 1,776 2,664888
J15 7672E 0 0 0 235 0 235235
J15 7673E 0 0 1,110 1,998 1,110 3,1081,998
J18 7673E 0 0 0 222 0 222222
J8 7673E 0 0 222 0 222 2220

Total: Concourse - J 222 0 3,108 3,578 3,330 3,578 6,908
Total - Eastern Airlines LLC 222 0 3,108 3,578 3,330 3,578 6,908

El Al Israel Airlines J5 B7879 0 0 307 307 307 614307
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 307 307 307 307 614
Total - El Al Israel Airlines 0 0 307 307 307 307 614

Envoy Air Inc D47 E175 5,092 4,864 76 228 5,168 10,2605,092
D49 E175 5,320 5,244 152 304 5,472 11,0205,548
D51 E175 5,016 5,092 304 228 5,320 10,6405,320
D53 E175 4,560 4,712 532 456 5,092 10,2605,168
D55 E175 4,940 5,320 532 152 5,472 10,9445,472
D60 E175 9,348 9,120 0 228 9,348 18,6969,348

Total: Concourse - D 34,276 34,352 1,596 1,596 35,872 35,948 71,820
Total - Envoy Air Inc 34,276 34,352 1,596 1,596 35,872 35,948 71,820

Fast Colombia SAS dba Viva Air Colombia J2 A320 0 0 154 154 154 308154
J4 A320 0 0 154 154 154 308154

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 308 308 308 308 616
Total - Fast Colombia SAS dba Viva Air Colombia 0 0 308 308 308 308 616

Frontier Airlines J10 A20N 558 558 0 0 558 1,116558
J14 A20N 186 186 0 0 186 372186
J2 A20N 2,604 2,604 0 0 2,604 5,2082,604
J4 A20N 2,418 2,418 0 0 2,418 4,8362,418
J8 A20N 1,674 1,674 0 0 1,674 3,3481,674

Total: Concourse - J 7,440 7,440 0 0 7,440 7,440 14,880
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Total - Frontier Airlines 7,440 7,440 0 0 7,440 7,440 14,880

Generic Cash and GA Account J11 7673W 0 0 222 222 222 444222
J11 A359 0 0 0 566 0 566566
J11 B7474 0 0 0 347 0 347347
J12 A3302 0 0 0 530 0 530530
J17 B7474 0 0 0 694 0 694694
J17 B777 0 0 0 273 0 273273
J18 B7474 0 0 0 694 0 694694
J5 A3302 0 0 0 265 0 265265
J5 B777 0 0 0 273 0 273273
J7 B777 0 0 0 546 0 546546

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 222 4,410 222 4,410 4,632
Total - Generic Cash and GA Account 0 0 222 4,410 222 4,410 4,632

LATAM Airlines Group SA H8 B7878 0 0 0 309 0 309309
H8 B7879 0 0 0 307 0 307307

Total: Concourse - H 0 0 0 616 0 616 616
J11 B7879 0 0 307 0 307 3070
J5 7673E 0 0 222 222 222 444222
J7 B7878 0 0 309 0 309 3090
J7 B7879 0 0 614 921 614 1,535921

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 1,452 1,143 1,452 1,143 2,595
Total - LATAM Airlines Group SA 0 0 1,452 1,759 1,452 1,759 3,211

Lan Peru Airlines J15 7673W 0 0 444 444 444 888444
J2 A320 0 0 154 0 154 1540
J4 A320 0 0 154 0 154 1540
J6 A320 0 0 154 0 154 1540

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 906 444 906 444 1,350
Total - Lan Peru Airlines 0 0 906 444 906 444 1,350

Qatar Airways E23 7773E 0 0 1,047 1,047 1,047 2,0941,047
E23 A351 0 0 327 327 327 654327
E23 A359 0 0 2,264 2,264 2,264 4,5282,264

Total: Concourse - E 0 0 3,638 3,638 3,638 3,638 7,276
Total - Qatar Airways 0 0 3,638 3,638 3,638 3,638 7,276

Sun Country Airlines J10 B7378 320 160 0 0 320 480160
J2 B7378 0 320 0 0 0 320320
J4 B7378 320 0 0 0 320 3200
J5 B7378 160 0 0 0 160 1600
J8 B7378 320 320 0 0 320 640320

Total: Concourse - J 1,120 800 0 0 1,120 800 1,920
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Total - Sun Country Airlines 1,120 800 0 0 1,120 800 1,920

Surinam Airways J14 B7377 0 0 138 138 138 276138
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 138 138 138 138 276

Total - Surinam Airways 0 0 138 138 138 138 276

Swift Air LLC J10 B7378 0 0 160 0 160 1600
J2 B7378 0 0 0 160 0 160160
J8 B7374 0 0 150 300 150 450300

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 310 460 310 460 770
Total - Swift Air LLC 0 0 310 460 310 460 770

TACA - Grupo TACA J2 A320 0 0 154 154 154 308154
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 154 154 154 154 308

Total - TACA - Grupo TACA 0 0 154 154 154 154 308

TAM Linhas Aereas SA J11 7773E 0 0 0 698 0 698698
J11 A359 0 0 0 283 0 283283
J17 7773E 0 0 1,047 698 1,047 1,745698
J18 A359 0 0 283 0 283 2830
J2 A320W 0 0 0 154 0 154154
J4 A320W 0 0 0 154 0 154154
J5 7773E 0 0 349 0 349 3490
J8 A320W 0 0 0 154 0 154154

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 1,679 2,141 1,679 2,141 3,820
Total - TAM Linhas Aereas SA 0 0 1,679 2,141 1,679 2,141 3,820

United Airlines, Inc H10 A319 258 258 0 0 258 516258
H10 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
H10 B7377 690 690 0 0 690 1,380690
H10 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
H10 B7379 360 360 0 0 360 720360
H12 A319 1,419 1,548 0 0 1,419 2,9671,548
H12 A320 616 616 0 0 616 1,232616
H12 B7377 1,380 1,656 0 0 1,380 3,0361,656
H12 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
H12 B7379 540 540 0 0 540 1,080540
H14 A319 258 258 0 0 258 516258
H14 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
H14 B7377 138 138 0 0 138 276138
H14 B7378 480 640 0 0 480 1,120640
H14 B7379 2,520 2,520 0 0 2,520 5,0402,520
H4 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
H4 B7379 180 180 0 0 180 360180
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United Airlines, Inc H6 B7377 138 138 0 0 138 276138
H8 A319 129 129 0 0 129 258129
H8 B7379 180 180 0 0 180 360180

Total: Concourse - H 10,074 10,639 0 0 10,074 10,639 20,713
Total - United Airlines, Inc 10,074 10,639 0 0 10,074 10,639 20,713

World Atlantic Airlines H4 MD83 0 0 155 155 155 310155
Total: Concourse - H 0 0 155 155 155 155 310

Total - World Atlantic Airlines 0 0 155 155 155 155 310

335,266 330,991 43,484 48,826 378,750 379,817 758,567****Report Total****
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